LADIES FIXTURES 2016

DIVISION A Day of Week Date
Stocksfield I (LA) H Thursday Thursday, May 05, 2016
Virgin Active Wearside | (LA) A Monday Monday, May 09, 2016
Northumberland | (LA) A Thursday Thursday, June 16, 2016
Cullercoats | (LA) A Tuesday Tuesday, July 05, 2016
Durham Archery | (LA) H Monday Monday, July 11, 2016
Boldon | (LA) H Thursday Thursday, July 21, 2016
DIVISION C Day of Week Date
Northumberland Il (LC) H Monday Monday, May 23, 2016
Tynedale | (LC) A Thursday Thursday, June 09, 2016
Morpeth (LC) H Monday Monday, June 13, 2016
Durham Archery Il (LC) H Monday Monday, June 27, 2016
Alnwick (LC) A Tuesday Tuesday, July 12, 2016
Stocksfield Il (LC) A Wednesday | Wednesday, July 20, 2016
DIVISION E1 Day of Week Date
Ponteland Il (LE1) A Thursday Thursday, May 12, 2016
Tynedale Il (LE1) A Thursday Thursday, May 26, 2016
Northumberland IV (LE1) A Tuesday Tuesday, May 31, 2016
David Lloyd 11l (LE1) H Thursday Thursday, June 23, 2016
Gosforth Ill (LE1) H Thursday Thursday, June 30, 2016
Cramlington Community (LE1) H Thursday Thursday, July 14, 2016




**to be confirmed



Teams to Play

DIVISION A Day of Week Date
Durham Archery | (LA) H Monday 11 July
Virgin Active Wearside | (LA) A Monday 9 May
Boldon | (LA) H Thursday 21 July
Northumberland | (LA) A Thursday 16 June
Stocksfield | (LA) H Thursday 5 May
Cullercoats I (LA) A Tuesday 5 July
DIVISION C

Stocksfield I (LC) A Wednesday 20 July
Durham Archery Il (LC) H Monday 27 June
Tynedale | (LC) A Thursday 9 June
Northumberland Il (LC) H Monday 23 May
Alnwick (LC) A Tuesday 12 July
Morpeth (LC) H Monday 13 June
DIVISION E1

Northumberland IV (LE1) A Tuesday 7 June
Cramlington Community (LE1) H Thursday 14 July
Tynedale Il (LE1) A Thursday 26 May
David Lloyd Il (LE1) H Thursday 23 June
Ponteland Il (LE1) A Thursday 12 May
Gosforth Il (LE1) H Thursday 30 June
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